Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Montgomery County Art Association—July 1 - 30
Art Reception—Sun. July 10, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Weekly Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Most Thursdays from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Independence Day Celebration at the Village Center—Mon. July 4, 2 to 4 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. July 8, at 12:15 p.m.
followed by a special performance of ""Oliver" by the Southeastern
Theatrical Productions at 1 p.m.

Maurice Atkin to discuss his memoir, Life’s Voyage: Dedicated to Making a Difference
Mon. July 11, at 1 p.m.

Friendship Heights Village Council Meeting—Mon. July 11, at 8 p.m.

Financial Advisor Tanya Dabik to speak on handling your finances—Tues. July 12, at 10 a.m.

Book signing with Curtis Sittenfeld, Prep: A Novel—Tues. July 12, at 7:30 p.m.

Suburban Lecture: Dr. John Casler of the Washington Ear, Nose
and Throat Group —Wed. July 13, at 1 p.m.

Book signing wth Linda Greenhouse—Becoming Justice Blackmun
Thurs. July 14, at 7:30 p.m.

Camp Friendship for Pre-school ages 2 through 8 yrs.—Mon. July 18 through 22nd

Recreation Therapy Consultant Kathy Ward to discuss her book, Wellness for a Better Life
Wed. July 20, at 3 p.m.

Cafe Muse presents Puerto Rican poet Naomi Ayala and Canadian poet James Deahl
Thurs. July 21, at 7 p.m.

Crab Crack'n Feast at the Village Center—Sun. July 24, from 6 to 7:30 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. July 25, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Booksigning with Katherine Skiba, Sister In The Band Of Brothers:
Embedded With The 101st Airborne In Iraq—Thurs. July 28, at 7:30 p.m.
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